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1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Samargand dori-darmon" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Samargand dori-darmon” AJ
Name of stock exchange No
ticker:
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Y36eknctoH Pecny6nvkacu, Camapkan sunostu, Mactnaprom

Tymanu “Oummwkunbono” knwnok gykaponap nurnHn, Knmérap
M® W Oyctnvk maccusu EpTewap kyyacy 1-yi.

Postal address: Y36ekuctoH Pecnybnukacu, Camapkaxa sunostu, Mactaaprom
TymaHu “Oumnwkmnbono” kuwnok gykaponap nuruHu, Kumérap
M® W Oyctnvk maccusu EpTewap kjyacy 1-yi.

E-mail address: sam_doridarmon@umail.uz (mailto:sam_doridarmon@umail.uz)
Official Website: www.samdoridarmon.uz (https://www.samdoridarmon.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HaumeHoBaHue ATB “AnokabaHk” CamapkaHg 6ynumu,

obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka:

Current account: 20208000600307673001
MFI: 985

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHbLIE U UOEHTUPUKALIUOHHBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE 7350

PErnCTPUPYIOWMNM OpraHoM:

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 200610747
rocynapCcTBeHHOM
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMu rocynapcTBeHHOM

CTaTUCTUKM
K®dC: 144
OKTO: 2018636
OKOHX: 71212
COATO: 1718401

HanmeHoBaHne nokasarens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Balance sheet

Kog ctp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040
050

060

Ha nHavano
OT4YeTHOro
nepvoaa

8828989.00

2480101.00

6348888.00

10270.00

2390.00

7880.00

2674993.00

1993.00

2673000.00

Ha koHneL,
OTYeTHOro
nepvona

9210841.00

2526590.00

6684251.00

10270.00

2390.00

7880.00

2674993.00

1993.00

2673000.00



Investments in enterprises with foreign
capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022+030
+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240+250
+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

40468.00

9072229.00

16323548.00

73565.00

6147.00

16243836.00

5613791.00

1937409.00

1610048.00

61598.00

9428722.00

12304243.00

76058.00

2433.00

12225752.00

4423343.00

2183985.00

1755610.00



Receivables due from subsidiaries and
associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

1617.00

60265.00

265479.00

271927.00

7208.00

235761.00

28958.00

24146675.00

33218904.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)

410

4204760.00

24311.00

50273.00

353791.00

376697.00

13092.00

363605.00

19288268.00

28716990.00

4204760.00



Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

1530277.00

250735.00

5985772.00

1557931.00

295790.00

6058481.00



Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

27233132.00

19421406.00

17874597.00

781847.00

79642.00

115724.00

107412.00

170206.00

7811726.00

22658509.00

15665749.00

11640388.00

3185454.00

57333.00

95649.00

107778.00

282731.00

6992760.00



Current portion of long-term liabilities

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHue
nokasartens

Net revenue from sales
of products (goods,
works and services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

750

760

770

780

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuom NpoLwnoro roaa

291978.00 296416.00
27233132.00 22658509.00
33218904.00 28716990.00

Report on financial results

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

noxonpl pacxonpbl noxonpl pacxonbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
29235443.00 14179087.00
26311505.00 12392694.00
2923938.00 1786393.00
3201548.00 2495967.00
1865719.00 1355464.00
701772.00 354126.00
634057.00 786377.00



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180
+190+200+210),
including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

3787663.00

3510053.00

380781.00

380781.00

2358141.00

1648567.00

352816.00

105.00

352711.00
2125865.00 1602778.00
296706.00 697427.00
1829159.00 905351.00



Income (loss) from 220 1764969.00 398605.00
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits 230

and losses

Profit (loss) before 240 1764969.00 398605.00

income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250 647940.00 300018.00
Other taxes and fees on 260 15632.00
profits

Net profit (loss) of the 270 1117029.00 82955.00

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

7 Responsible persons
Full name of the Executive body’s Head: lepmaToB ®ypkat ABLYyBOXMOOBUY
Full name of the chief accountant: Pyctamos Mapyd VicmaTosuy

Full name of authorized person, who published Bosopos My3pob Mamaganvnesuy
information on the website:

WMcTouHuk: https://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/quarter/5777
Harta: 16.05.2024



